Economic game progressions for Cach 4 Life

October 14, 2025 (Tuesday)
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Date

October 14, 2025 (Tuesday)
October 15, 2025 (Wednesday
October 16, 2025 (Thursday)
October 17, 2025 (Friday)
October 18, 2025 (Saturday)
October 19, 2025 (Sunday)
October 20, 2025 (Monday)
October 21, 2025 (Tuesday)
October 22, 2025 (Wednesday

October 23, 2025 (Thursday)

N—r

Bet Spent
4.00 4.00
6.00 10.00
8.00 18.00
10.00 28.00
14.00 42.00
18.00 60.00
24.00 84.00
32.00 116.00
42.00 158.00
58.00 216.00

Winnings

16.00
24.00
32.00
40.00
56.00
72.00
96.00
128.00
168.00
232.00

Gain

12.00
14.00
14.00
12.00
14.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
10.00
16.00

% GAIN

300.00
140.00
77.78
42.86
33.33
20.00
14.29
10.34
6.33
7.41
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